State (Technology)

Delaware (PV)

DC (PV & ST)

Maryland (PV & ST)

Massachusetts SREC | Program
(PY)

Massachusetts SREC Il
Program (PV)

New Jersey (PV)
Ohio (PV)

Pennsylvania (PV)
Virginia (PV)

West Virginia (PV)

Sol Annuity 3 has a 3 year term.
Sol Annuity 5 has a 5 year term.
Sol Annuity 10 has a 10 year term.
Sol Upfront 5 has a 5 year term.
Sol Upfront 10 has a 10 year term.
Sol Upfront 15 has a 15 year term.
Sol Combo 10 has a 10 year term.

A dash (“-“) indicates that a service is not currently offered for new customers.

$280

$200

$100

$400/3-year
$300/7-year

$255/3 year
$160/7 year

$120/3-year
$25/7-year

Please note:

Confidential

$1,200/kW
(5 year)

$1,600/kW
(15 year)

$30/kW
(15 year)

$750/kW
(10 year)

$400/kW
(15 year)

$25/kW
(15 year)

$10 for 2016

$450 for 2017

$5 for 2017

$5 for 2017

$8.50 for 2017

$300 for 2016 Option
3

$285 for 2017

$5 for 2017
$235 for 2017

$5 for 2017
$5 for 2017

$5 for 2017

$5 for 2017



