

State (Technology)	Sol Annuity 3 (\$/SREC)	Sol Annuity 5 (\$/SREC)	Sol Combo 10 (\$/SREC)	Sol Upfront 5 (\$/kW)	Sol Upfront 10+ (\$/kW)	Sol Brokerage Last Sale Price (\$/SREC)
Delaware (PV)	-	-	-	-	-	\$10 for 2016
DC (PV & ST)	\$380	\$375	\$400/3-year \$300/7-year	\$1,200/kW (5 year)	\$1,600/kW (15 year)	\$450 for 2017
Indiana (PV)	-	-	-	-	-	\$5 for 2017
Kentucky (PV)	-	-	-	-	-	\$5 for 2017
Maryland (PV & ST)	-	-	-	-	\$30/kW (15 year)	\$8.50 for 2017
Massachusetts SREC I Program (PV)	-	\$280	-	-	-	\$300 for 2016 Option
Massachusetts SREC II Program (PV)	\$235	\$200	\$255/3 year \$160/7 year	-	\$750/kW (10 year)	\$285 for 2017
Michigan (PV)	-	-	-	-	-	\$5 for 2017
New Jersey (PV)	\$125	\$100	\$120/3-year \$25/7-year	-	\$400/kW (15 year)	\$235 for 2017
Ohio (PV)	-	-	-	-	-	\$5 for 2017
Pennsylvania (PV)	-	-	-	-	\$25/kW (15 year)	\$5 for 2017
Virginia (PV)	-	-	-	-	-	\$5 for 2017
West Virginia (PV)	-	-	-	-	-	\$5 for 2017

Please note:

- Sol Annuity 3 has a 3 year term.
- Sol Annuity 5 has a 5 year term.
- Sol Annuity 10 has a 10 year term.
- Sol Upfront 5 has a 5 year term.
- Sol Upfront 10 has a 10 year term.
- Sol Upfront 15 has a 15 year term.
- Sol Combo 10 has a 10 year term.
- A dash ("-") indicates that a service is not currently offered for new customers.